Optical output power from 1mW
(0dBm) to 3mW (+5dBm).
DFB (1310 or 1550nm) or CWDM
(ITU-grid 1470-1610nm) return
path optical transmitters
Compatible with most analog
return path receivers.
Green LED for positive indication

(with SM 9/125µm SM Fiber)
RF Output & Performance Characteristics
Ordering Information
Model OTOT-304C-SA/1 General Purpose Return Path Tx, 1310nm DFB, 1mW, SC/APC Optical Connector
Model OTOT-304C-SA/2 General Purpose Return Path Tx, 1310nm DFB, 2mW, SC/APC Optical Connector
Model OTOT-304C-SA/3 General Purpose Return Path Tx, 1310nm DFB, 3mW, SC/APC Optical Connector
Model OTOT-305C-SA General Purpose Return Path Tx, 1550nm DFB, 2mW, SC/APC Optical Connector
Model OTOT-347C-SA General Purpose Return Path Tx, CWDM, 1470nm, 2mW, SC/APC Optical Connector
Model OTOT-349C-SA General Purpose Return Path Tx, CWDM, 1490nm, 2mW, SC/APC Optical Connector
Model OTOT-351C-SA General Purpose Return Path Tx, CWDM, 1510nm, 2mW, SC/APC Optical Connector
Model OTOT-353C-SA General Purpose Return Path Tx, CWDM, 1530nm, 2mW, SC/APC Optical Connector
Model OTOT-355C-SA General Purpose Return Path Tx, CWDM, 1550nm, 2mW, SC/APC Optical Connector
Model OTOT-357C-SA General Purpose Return Path Tx, CWDM, 1570nm, 2mW, SC/APC Optical Connector
Model OTOT-359C-SA General Purpose Return Path Tx, CWDM, 1590nm, 2mW, SC/APC Optical Connector
Model OTOT-361C-SA General Purpose Return Path Tx, CWDM, 1610nm, 2mW, SC/APC Optical Connector
R e v X 2 A l l S p e c i f i c a t i o n s S u b j e c t t o C h a n g e W i t h o u t N o t i c e 2 9 J u n 2 0 1 0